Low  Vo l t a g e  I C s  –  D i s c r e t e s :  Op t iMOS®,  Op t iMOS®2
N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m / p o w e r
Power Management & Supply:
DC/DC Select ion Guide
DC/DC CONVERSION plays a critical role in todays’ applications such as
desktop and notebook computers, consumer equipment e.g. DVD players and
set-top boxes or portable electronics, such as PDAs, MP3 players to mention

C Technical Articles
C Simulation Models
C Literature Order Codes
On our CD ROM:
"Power Semiconductors High Voltage", Ordering No.: B152-H8020-X-X-7400*
In our Data Books:
"Power Semiconductors High Voltage", Ordering No.: B152-H7447-G1-X-7400*
"Power Semiconductors Low Voltage", Ordering No.: B152-H7446-X-X-7400*
Please send your order to
Siemens AG
SPLS LP MS - Infineon Book Shop
Postfach 23 52
90713 Fürth-Bislohe, Germany
Tel. (09 11) 6 54-42 20/42 62
Fax (09 11) 6 54-42 71
More detailed INFORMATION on Power Management
and Supply is available:
*
Ordering No. B152-H8203-X-X-7600
Printed in Germany
WS 050310. Z&
P
20